
Wednesday, October 1, 2003
3:30

Thursday, October 2, 2003
7:30

8:00

8:10

8:30

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:30

 2:45

 3:15

3:30

3:45

4:15

Friday, October 3, 2003
B R E A K O U T    S E S S I O N    A :

8:00

9:30

B R E A K O U T    S E S S I O N    B :

8:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15AG
EN

DA
4:30

8:00

8:10

8:30

10:00

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:30

2:45

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:15

4:45

9:30

10:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:15

12:15

WATER     WASTEWATER&
e d u c a t i o n    w o r k s h o p

P R E S E N T E D     B Y     T H E     F L O R I D A     P U B L I C     S E R V I C E     C O M M I S S I O N

CLASS  B  &  C

Registration

Registration
Opening Statements
Legislative and Rulemaking Update
Florida Department of Environmental Protection

B R E A K

Florida Rural Water Association
Certification
Sunshine State One Call of Florida

L U N C H     B R E A K

Panel Discussion - Conservation Efforts
(St. Johns River Water Management District, Southwest Florida

Water Management District, Public Service Commission)

Price Index and Pass Throughs

B R E A K

Regulatory Assessment Fees
Tariff Filings and Miscellaneous Service Charges
Complaint Processing

Staff Assisted Rate Cases
Class C Annual Reports

File and Suspend Rate Cases
Class B Annual Reports

B R E A K

The FPSC Audit Process
Limited Proceedings
Service Availability

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-


