education workshop



Wednesday, October 1, 2003

Thursday October 2 2003

mursuay,	October 2, 2003
7:30 - 8:00	Registration
8:00 - 8:10	Opening Statements
8:10 - 8:30	Legislative and Rulemaking Update
8:30 - 10:00	Florida Department of Environmental Protection
10:00 - 10:15	BREAK
10:15 - 11:00	Florida Rural Water Association
11:00 - 11:30	Certification
11:30 - 12:00	Sunshine State One Call of Florida
12:00 - 1:30	LUNCH BREAK
1:30 - 2:45	Panel Discussion - Conservation Efforts
	(St. Johns River Water Management District, Southwest Florida
	Water Management District, Public Service Commission)
2:45 - 3:15	Price Index and Pass Throughs
3:15 - 3:30	BREAK
3:30 - 3:45	Regulatory Assessment Fees
3:45 - 4:15	Tariff Filings and Miscellaneous Service Charges

Friday, October 3, 2003 BREAKOUT SESSION A:

4:15 - 4:45

8:00 - 9:30

11:15 - 12:15

9:30 - 10:00	Class C Annual Reports
BREAKOUT	SESSION B:
8:00 - 9:30 9:30 - 10:00	File and Suspend Rate Cases Class B Annual Reports
10:00 - 10:15	BREAK
10:15 - 10:45 10:45 - 11:15	The FPSC Audit Process Limited Proceedings

Service Availability

Complaint Processing

Staff Assisted Rate Cases